
1 段  塚  紫  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

なみはやクラブ 11 22.61 9.83 12.78 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.09 1.61-1 0 -1 -1 -1

2 CCoSpB 1.70 0.14 1.840 1 1 0 2

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 2S< < 1.04 -0.19 0.85-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.09 1.591 1 1 -1 1

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.14 1.841 1 1 0 1

9.74 9.83

Composition 1.80 2.402.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.75

Presentation 1.80 2.302.50 2.25 1.50 2.25 3.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.402.50 2.25 1.75 2.75 2.75

12.78

2 木  下  花  映

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 3 22.03 8.80 13.23 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.04 2.240 1 0 0 1

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.07 0.53-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 1 1 0 0

4 CoSpB 1.50 0.12 1.620 1 1 1 1

5 2S<+1T < 1.44 -0.23 1.21-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

6 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 0 1

8.84 8.80

Composition 1.80 2.602.50 2.25 2.50 3.00 2.75

Presentation 1.80 2.502.50 1.75 2.25 3.25 2.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.25 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.50

13.23
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3 濱  田  朱  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関空スケート 10 21.69 8.64 13.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.04 1.740 1 0 0 1

2 2S<<+1T << 0.80 -0.19 0.61-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 0 1

4 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.10 1.380 1 2 -1 2

5 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 1 1 -1 0

6 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 1 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.03 1.731 0 0 -2 2

8.58 8.64

Composition 1.80 2.452.75 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.75

Presentation 1.80 2.452.75 2.00 1.75 2.75 3.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.352.50 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.75

13.05

4 三  好  紗  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 6 21.21 8.97 12.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 1 0 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.44 0.86-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

3 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.04 1.640 1 0 0 1

4 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.11 1.02-1 -1 -2 -1 0

5 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.531 0 0 -1 1

9.43 8.97

Composition 1.80 2.252.50 2.25 2.25 1.75 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.302.50 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.25 2.00 1.75 2.50 2.75

12.24
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5 池  田  彩  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪プールSC 9 20.53 8.58 12.15 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.46 0.64-5 -4 -5 -4 -3

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 -2 1

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 1 -1 1

4 1Lz+1A+SEQ F 1.70 -0.55 1.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.01 1.010 1 0 0 0

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.03 1.250 0 0 -1 0

9.58 8.58

Composition 1.80 2.252.00 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.75

Presentation 1.80 2.202.25 2.00 1.50 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.302.25 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.50

12.15

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

6 松  井  心  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 4 19.42 7.81 11.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.22 1.38-2 -2 -1 -3 -2

2 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.07 1.030 -2 -1 -1 -2

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 -1 1

4 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 CoSpB 1.50 0.06 1.561 0 1 0 0

6 1A 1.10 -0.26 0.84-4 -1 -3 -1 -3

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.20 1.50-2 -1 -1 -2 0

8.50 7.81

Composition 1.80 2.252.25 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.102.50 1.75 1.50 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.102.00 2.00 1.75 2.25 2.50

11.61
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7 樋  口      満

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪プールSC 2 18.52 7.22 11.70 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 1 0 0 0

2 2Sq q 1.30 -0.26 1.04-1 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1Lz+1A+SEQ F 1.70 -0.55 1.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 1 1 -1 1

6 1F+1Lo F 1.00 -0.25 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.600 0 -1 -2 0

8.30 7.22

Composition 1.80 2.152.50 2.00 2.00 1.75 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.152.75 1.75 1.50 2.00 2.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.202.50 2.00 1.75 2.25 2.50

11.70

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

8 河  野  凜  楓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 8 18.28 6.67 11.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.01 1.010 0 0 0 1

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.44-2 0 0 -1 1

4 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 0 -1 -1 0

5 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.21 1.070 0 -5 -2 -1

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.02 1.580 0 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7.08 6.67

Composition 1.80 2.202.25 1.75 2.00 2.50 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.152.25 1.50 1.75 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.102.25 1.75 1.50 2.50 2.50

11.61
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9 大  谷  萌彩凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関空スケート 7 16.33 5.89 10.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1A<<+SEQ << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-4 -5 -4 -3 -4

2 1Lz+1T 1.00 -0.07 0.93-1 0 -1 -2 -2

3 1S 0.40 -0.16 0.24-4 -4 -3 -4 -5

4 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.03 1.310 0 0 0 1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 0 0 -2 0

6 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.03 1.670 1 -1 -2 1

6.38 5.89

Composition 1.80 2.002.25 1.75 1.50 2.25 2.25

Presentation 1.80 1.952.25 1.50 1.50 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 1.851.75 1.75 1.50 2.00 2.25

10.44

10 山  田  胡  蝶

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 5 14.84 4.67 10.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S< < 1.04 -0.42 0.62-5 -5 -5 -3 -2

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.23 0.90-2 -2 -2 -3 -1

4 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.06 0.94-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.18 1.32-3 0 1 -3 -1

6 1Lo+1T 0.90 -0.01 0.890 0 0 -1 0

7 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5.57 4.67

Composition 1.80 1.852.25 1.75 1.50 1.75 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.902.25 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.902.00 2.00 1.50 2.00 2.00

10.17

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / JB級女子
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